
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Pick up microcontroller and Xbe 2 days Tue 1/16/07 Wed 1/17/07 Mario

2 Determine which tranceivers to 4 days Tue 1/23/07 Fri 1/26/07 Matt,Mario

3 Integrate Sourceboost with the 77 days Tue 1/30/07 Mon 4/16/07 2 Mario

4 Research the H-bridge 28 days Tue 1/23/07 Mon 2/19/07 Clem

5 Design the H-bridge board 56 days Tue 2/20/07 Mon 4/16/07 4 Clem

6 Build and test the H-bridge boar 3 days Thu 4/26/07 Sat 4/28/07 5 Clem

7 Write PWM code for the H-bridg 7 days Tue 2/27/07 Mon 3/5/07 Clem

8 Test code with H-bridges provid 35 days Tue 3/20/07 Mon 4/23/07 7 Clem

9 Test new motors 1 day Tue 1/23/07 Tue 1/23/07 Jeff

10 Create and test the hovercraft c 56 days Tue 2/6/07 Mon 4/2/07 Jeff

11 Design the microcontroller boar 49 days Tue 2/27/07 Mon 4/16/07 Matt

12 Build the microcontrollers 3 days Thu 4/26/07 Sat 4/28/07 11 Matt,Clem

13 Test signal RSSI values with the 4 days Mon 4/30/07 Thu 5/3/07 12 Jeff,Mario

14 Build two new hovercrafts 5 days Sun 4/29/07 Thu 5/3/07 6,12 Jeff

15 Code the control algorithms in C 21 days Tue 4/3/07 Mon 4/23/07 Jeff,Mario

16 Fine tune the motor speed cont 5 days Sun 4/29/07 Thu 5/3/07 Clem
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